
Asheboro High School
1221 S. Park Street    Asheboro, NC  27203-6711
School Phone: 336-625-6185      Home Phone: 336.460.7675      Fax: 336-625-9320      allgoodtimothy@gmail.com

Principal
Mr. Brian Saunders

Athletic Director
Tim Allgood

Varsity Lacrosse (Boys)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Thursday Feb. 21 High Point Central High School Asheboro High School 5:30PM
Wednesday Feb. 27 Atkins High School Asheboro High School 7:00PM
Friday Mar. 01 @ OPEN DATE (Rolesville HS) OPEN DATE 6:00PM
Wednesday Mar. 06 @ Wesleyan Christian Academy Wesleyan Christian Academy 6:00PM
Friday Mar. 08 Pinecrest High School Asheboro High School 6:00PM
Wednesday Mar. 13 Robert B Glenn High School Asheboro High School 6:00PM
Friday Mar. 15 OPEN DATE (Parkland HS) Asheboro High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Mar. 19 @ Western Guilford High School Western Guilford High School 6:00PM
Friday Mar. 22 * @ Eastern Guilford High School Eastern Guilford High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Mar. 26 * Eastern Alamance High School Asheboro High School 6:00PM
Friday Mar. 29 * @ Northern Guilford High School Northern Guilford High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 02 * Southern Alamance HS Asheboro High School 6:00PM
Friday Apr. 05 * @ Williams High School Williams High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 09 * Western Alamance High School Asheboro High School 6:00PM
Friday Apr. 12 * Southeast Guilford High School Asheboro High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 23 North Davidson High School Asheboro High School 6:00PM
Thursday Apr. 25 @ Atkins High School Atkins High School 6:00PM
Wednesday May. 01 @ OPEN DATE (NCHSAA 1st

Round)
OPEN DATE TBA

Friday May. 03 @ OPEN DATE (NCHSAA 2nd
Round)

OPEN DATE TBA

Friday May. 03 @ OPEN DATE (NCHSAA 2nd
Round)

OPEN DATE TBA

Tuesday May. 07 @ OPEN DATE (NCHSAA 3rd
Round)

OPEN DATE TBA

Friday May. 10 @ OPEN DATE (NCHSAA 4th
Round)

OPEN DATE TBA

Tuesday May. 14 @ OPEN DATE (NCHSAA
Regionals)

OPEN DATE TBA

Friday May. 17 @ OPEN DATE (NCHSAA State
Championship)

OPEN DATE TBA
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